
BART Accessibility Task Force (BATF)  
2022 Member, Public Meeting Dates 

 
 
 

• January 27, 2022, Thursday   
• February 24, 2022, Thursday  
• March 24, 2022, Thursday   
• April 28, 2022, Thursday  

• May 26, 2022, Thursday  

• June 23, 2022, Thursday  
• July 28, 2022, Thursday   
• August 25, 2022, Thursday  
• September 22, 2022, Thursday   
• October 27, 2022, Thursday   
• November 09, 2022, Wednesday  
• December 14, 2022, Wednesday 

 
 

 

January 2022 – November 2022  
 
Until further notice from the State Governor, scheduled BATF meeting will be 
held via teleconference due to COVID-19 
 
 
 
 
December’s meeting / Holiday Reception  
 
May not take place due to executive order from the State Governor due to 
COVID19 
 
If Holiday Reception does take place, event location will be announced at a 
later date 
 


